325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
Traditional Round
Flush Mount
Product Specifications
TCP’s Traditional Round Flush Mount provides long-lasting illumination for both residential
and commercial applications. This “bulb-in-a-box” solution comes prepackaged with LED
bulbs for ease of installation and a guarantee of high CRI, flicker-free LED performance.

Color ...............................2700K, 3000K, 4100K, 5000K
Lamp Life (hours) ................................................... 25,000
Minimum Starting Temperature ........................ -22°C (-7.6°F)
Maximum Operating Temperature .................... 45°C (113°F)
Certification ...........................................................cETLus
Warranty ..................................................... 5-year limited
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
©TCP SEP 2023/WF378450
Dimensions
Ordering Information
11”
4.5”
ITEM # DESCRIPTION FIXTURE COLOR LAMP
COLOR TITLE 20 JA8
TFMRD12BND27K Traditional Flush Mount Round 12” BN Dim 27K Brushed Nickel 2700K Y Y
TFMRD12BND30K Traditional Flush Mount Round 12” BN Dim 30K Brushed Nickel 3000K Y Y
TFMRD12BND41K Traditional Flush Mount Round 12” BN Dim 41K Brushed Nickel 4100K Y N
TFMRD12BND50K Traditional Flush Mount Round 12” BN Dim 50K Brushed Nickel 5000K Y N
TFMRD12ORBD27K Traditional Flush Mount Round 12” ORB Dim 27K Oil -Rubbed Bronze 2700K Y Y
TFMRD12ORBD30K Traditional Flush Mount Round 12” ORB Dim 30K Oil -Rubbed Bronze 3000K Y Y
TFMRD12ORBD41K Traditional Flush Mount Round 12” ORB Dim 41K Oil -Rubbed Bronze 4100K Y N
TFMRD12ORBD50K Traditional Flush Mount Round 12” ORB Dim 50K Oil -Rubbed Bronze 5000K Y N
For more information on the quality and care TCP can deliver, call us at 800.324.1496 or visit tcpi.com
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800.324.1496 | F: 877.487.0516
T E C H N O L O G Y  C A S T  I N  A
B E A U T I F U L  L I G H T